Title

Breakfast
Adventure

Breakfast
Adventure

The

Happy
Ukulele

Song

The

Happy
Ukulele

Song

The

Happy
Ukulele

Song

The

Happy
Ukulele

Song

Simon's
Lullaby

Simon's
Lullaby

Simon's
Lullaby

Carpet
Creepers

Carpet
Creepers

Carpet
Creepers

Carpet
Creepers

Safe &
Sound

Safe &
Sound

Safe &
Sound

Is
Everybody
Happy?

Description

The cereal has been gulped down -
now the adventurous wonders of a
new day and what it holds is what this
track conveys.

The cereal has been gulped down -
now the adventurous wonders of a
new day and what it holds is what this
track conveys.

This is a lighthearted track filled with
good feelings and a take it easy
attitude.

This is a lighthearted track filled with
good feelings and a take it easy
attitude.

This is a lighthearted track filled with
good feelings and a take it easy
attitude.

This is a lighthearted track filled with
good feelings and a take it easy
attitude.

Designed to help any young child drift
off into nap or bedtime - soft and
sensitive.

Designed to help any young child drift
off into nap or bedtime - soft and
sensitive.

Designed to help any young child drift
off into nap or bedtime - soft and
sensitive.

The little rugrats are up to mayhem and
devilish fun.

The little rugrats are up to mayhem and
devilish fun.

The little rugrats are up to mayhem and
devilish fun.

The little rugrats are up to mayhem and
devilish fun.

All tucked in, safe and sound, and
ready for a long's night sleep.

All tucked in, safe and sound, and
ready for a long's night sleep.

All tucked in, safe and sound, and
ready for a long's night sleep.

The big tent lights have just come on
and the clown parade has begun.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Breakfast-
Adventure_Full FM6001.wav

02-Breakfast-
Adventure_Alt FM6001.wav

03-The-Happy-Ukulele-
Song_Full FM6001.wav

04-The-Happy-Ukulele-
Song_Alt FM6001.wav

05-The-Happy-Ukulele-
Song_60_FM6001.wav

06-The-Happy-Ukulele-
Song 30_FM6001.wav

07-Simons-
Lullaby_Full FM6001.wav

08-Simons-
Lullaby 60 _FM6001.wav

09-Simons-
Lullaby 30 FM6001.wav

10-Carpet-
Creepers_Full_FM6001.wav

11-Carpet-
Creepers_Alt FM6001.wav

12-Carpet-
Creepers_60_FM6001.wav

13-Carpet-
Creepers_30_FM6001.wav

14-Safe-and-
Sound_Full FM6001.wav

15-Safe-and-
Sound_60_FM6001.wav

16-Safe-and-
Sound 30_FM6001.wav

17-Is-Everybody-
Happy_Full_ FM6001.wav

Keywords

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly, Airy, Energetic, Punchy, Funky

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly, Airy, Energetic, Punchy, Funky

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly,
Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly,
Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly,
Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly,
Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,

Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,

Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,

Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,

Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,

Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,

Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky

Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable,
Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow,
Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm,
Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring

Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable,
Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow,
Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm,
Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring

Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable,
Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow,
Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm,
Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring

Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus,
Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful,
Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky,
Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy

Media
Code

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Time

02:37

02:43

03:31

03:36

01:01

00:31

03:16

01:01

00:31

03:06

03:06

01:02

00:31

03:08

01:01

00:31

02:23

CD

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1o
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0
17 0



Is
Everybody
Happy?

Is
Everybody
Happy?

Is
Everybody
Happy?

Ice Cream
Truck

Ice Cream
Truck

Ice Cream
Truck

Joie de
Vivre

Joie de
Vivre

Joie de
Vivre

Bedtime
Rhapsody

Bedtime
Rhapsody

Bedtime
Rhapsody

Short
Circuits

Short
Circuits

Short
Circuits

Short
Circuits

Nyah-
Nyah

Nyah-
Nyah

The big tent lights have just come on
and the clown parade has begun.

The big tent lights have just come on
and the clown parade has begun.

The big tent lights have just come on
and the clown parade has begun.

Once you hear this you will go running
for the door to catch the ice cream
truck.

Once you hear this you will go running
for the door to catch the ice cream
truck.

Once you hear this you will go running
for the door to catch the ice cream
truck.

A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy
track - great for kids or joy of the
heart of any kind.

A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy
track - great for kids or joy of the
heart of any kind.

A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy
track - great for kids or joy of the
heart of any kind.

Turn the music box key and watch the
wonder in their eyes as they drift to
sleep!

Turn the music box key and watch the
wonder in their eyes as they drift to
sleep!

Turn the music box key and watch the
wonder in their eyes as they drift to
sleep!

Comedic and fun loving - ideal for
animated or mechanical movements.

Comedic and fun loving - ideal for
animated or mechanical movements.

Comedic and fun loving - ideal for
animated or mechanical movements.

Comedic and fun loving - ideal for
animated or mechanical movements.

A quirky slow rap style song with lots
of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with
funk.

A quirky slow rap style song with lots
of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with
funk.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

18-Is-Everybody-
Happy_Alt FM6001.wav

19-Is-Everybody-
Happy 60_FM6001.wav

20-Is-Everybody-
Happy 30 _FM6001.wav

21-Ice-Cream-
Truck Full FM6001.wav

22-Ice-Cream-
Truck_60_FM6001.wav

23-Ice-Cream-
Truck 30 _FM6001.wav

24-Joie-de-
Vivre_Full FM6001.wav

25-Joie-de-
Vivre_60_FM6001.wav

26-Joie-de-
Vivre_30_FM6001.wav

27-Bedtime-
Rhapsody Full FM6001.wav

28-Bedtime-
Rhapsody 60 FM6001.wav

29-Bedtime-
Rhapsody 30 FM6001.wav

30-Short-
Circuits_Full FM6001.wav

31-Short-
Circuits_Alt FM6001.wav

32-Short-
Circuits 60 FM6001.wav

33-Short-
Circuits_30_FM6001.wav

34-Nyah-
Nyah_Full FM6001.wav

35-Nyah-
Nyah_60_FM6001.wav

Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus,
Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful,
Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky,
Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy

Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus,
Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful,
Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky,
Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy

Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus,
Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful,
Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky,
Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring

Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy,
Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny,
Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm,
Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt,
Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt,
Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral

Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless,
Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted,
Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt,
Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,
Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,
Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,
Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,
Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling,
Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet,
Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy,
Drowsy, Graceful

Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly,
Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy,
Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good,
Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground

Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly,
Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy,
Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good,
Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground

Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly,
Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy,
Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good,
Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

02:23

01:00

00:30

02:03

01:01

00:31

02:16

01:06

00:35

03:41

01:01

00:31

02:30

02:23

01:01

00:31

03:07

01:00

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

FM6001

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



A quirky slow rap style song with lots

EYZL‘ of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with
4 funk.

Vocal sounds and animal sounds
Gastro

blended together to create an unusual
Deaf Jamb

beat box.

Vocal sounds and animal sounds
Gastro

blended together to create an unusual
Deaf Jamb

beat box.

Vocal sounds and animal sounds
Gastro

blended together to create an unusual
Deaf Jamb

beat box.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

36-Nyah-
Nyah_30_FM6001.wav

37-Gastro-Deaf-
Jamb_Full FM6001.wav

38-Gastro-Deaf-
Jamb_60_FM6001.wav

39-Gastro-Deaf-
Jamb_30_FM6001.wav

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television, Eccentric

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television, Eccentric

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television, Eccentric

Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop,
Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky,
Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon,
Cinematic, Television, Eccentric

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

Little
People
FM6001

00:30  FM6001

02:56 FM6001

01:00 FM6001

00:30 FM6001

36

37

38

39



