Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Breakfast Adventure	The cereal has been gulped down - now the adventurous wonders of a new day and what it holds is what this track conveys.	01-Breakfast- Adventure_Full_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly, Airy, Energetic, Punchy, Funky	Little People FM6001	02:37	FM6001	1	0
Breakfast Adventure	The cereal has been gulped down - now the adventurous wonders of a new day and what it holds is what this track conveys.	02-Breakfast- Adventure_Alt_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly, Airy, Energetic, Punchy, Funky	Little People FM6001	02:43	FM6001	2	0
The Happy Ukulele Song	This is a lighthearted track filled with good feelings and a take it easy attitude.	03-The-Happy-Ukulele- Song_Full_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful	Little People FM6001	03:31	FM6001	3	0
The Happy Ukulele Song	This is a lighthearted track filled with good feelings and a take it easy attitude.	04-The-Happy-Ukulele- Song_Alt_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful	Little People FM6001	03:36	FM6001	4	0
The Happy Ukulele Song	This is a lighthearted track filled with good feelings and a take it easy attitude.	05-The-Happy-Ukulele- Song_60_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	5	0
The Happy Ukulele Song	This is a lighthearted track filled with good feelings and a take it easy attitude.	06-The-Happy-Ukulele- Song_30_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Relaxed, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Peaceful	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	6	0
Simon's Lullaby	Designed to help any young child drift off into nap or bedtime - soft and sensitive.	07-Simons- Lullaby_Full_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	03:16	FM6001	7	0
Simon's Lullaby	Designed to help any young child drift off into nap or bedtime - soft and sensitive.	08-Simons- Lullaby_60_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	8	0
Simon's Lullaby	Designed to help any young child drift off into nap or bedtime - soft and sensitive.	09-Simons- Lullaby_30_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	9	0
Carpet Creepers	The little rugrats are up to mayhem and devilish fun.	10-Carpet- Creepers_Full_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky	Little People FM6001	03:06	FM6001	10	0
Carpet Creepers	The little rugrats are up to mayhem and devilish fun.	11-Carpet- Creepers_Alt_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky	Little People FM6001	03:06	FM6001	11	0
Carpet Creepers	The little rugrats are up to mayhem and devilish fun.	12-Carpet- Creepers_60_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky	Little People FM6001	01:02	FM6001	12	0
Carpet Creepers	The little rugrats are up to mayhem and devilish fun.	13-Carpet- Creepers_30_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Energetic, Quirky, Kooky	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	13	0
Safe & Sound	All tucked in, safe and sound, and ready for a long's night sleep.	14-Safe-and- Sound_Full_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring	Little People FM6001	03:08	FM6001	14	0
Safe & Sound	All tucked in, safe and sound, and ready for a long's night sleep.	15-Safe-and- Sound_60_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	15	0
Safe & Sound	All tucked in, safe and sound, and ready for a long's night sleep.	16-Safe-and- Sound_30_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Sentimental, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful, Ballad, Caring	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	16	0
Is Everybody Happy?	The big tent lights have just come on and the clown parade has begun.	17-Is-Everybody- Happy_Full_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus, Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful, Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky, Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy	Little People FM6001	02:23	FM6001	17	0

Is Everybody Happy?	The big tent lights have just come on and the clown parade has begun.	18-Is-Everybody- Happy_Alt_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus, Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful, Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky, Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy	Little People FM6001	02:23	FM6001	18	0
Is Everybody Happy?	The big tent lights have just come on and the clown parade has begun.	19-Is-Everybody- Happy_60_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus, Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful, Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky, Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy	Little People FM6001	01:00	FM6001	19	0
Is Everybody Happy?	The big tent lights have just come on and the clown parade has begun.	20-Is-Everybody- Happy_30_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Blockbuster, Bold, Circus, Clowns, Fun, Energetic, Toe Tapping, Cheerful, Wacky, Comedy, Celebratory, Liberated, Kooky, Uplifting, Rousing, March, Cartoon, Free, Happy	Little People FM6001	00:30	FM6001	20	0
Ice Cream Truck	Once you hear this you will go running for the door to catch the ice cream truck.	21-Ice-Cream- Truck_Full_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring	Little People FM6001	02:03	FM6001	21	0
Ice Cream Truck	Once you hear this you will go running for the door to catch the ice cream truck.	22-Ice-Cream- Truck_60_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	22	0
Ice Cream Truck	Once you hear this you will go running for the door to catch the ice cream truck.	23-Ice-Cream- Truck_30_FM6001.wav	Bright, Carefree, Cheerful, Feel Good, Happy, Hopeful, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Playful, Sunny, Quirky, Children, Uplifting, Adventure, Fun, Warm, Friendly. Airy, Innocent, Ice Cream, Airy, Caring	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	23	0
Joie de Vivre	A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy track - great for kids or joy of the heart of any kind.	24-Joie-de- Vivre_Full_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral	Little People FM6001	02:16	FM6001	24	0
Joie de Vivre	A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy track - great for kids or joy of the heart of any kind.	25-Joie-de- Vivre_60_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral	Little People FM6001	01:06	FM6001	25	0
Joie de Vivre	A lighthearted, whimsical and bouncy track - great for kids or joy of the heart of any kind.	26-Joie-de- Vivre_30_FM6001.wav	Airy, Bright, Carefree, Casual, Easygoing, Effortless, Feel Good, Flowing, Gentle, Happy, Lighthearted, Positive, Sunny, Affectionate, Friendly, Heartfelt, Inclusive, Nostalgic, Whimsical, Pastoral	Little People FM6001	00:35	FM6001	26	0
Bedtime Rhapsody	Turn the music box key and watch the wonder in their eyes as they drift to sleep!	27-Bedtime- Rhapsody_Full_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	03:41	FM6001	27	0
Bedtime Rhapsody	Turn the music box key and watch the wonder in their eyes as they drift to sleep!	28-Bedtime- Rhapsody_60_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	28	0
Bedtime Rhapsody	Turn the music box key and watch the wonder in their eyes as they drift to sleep!	29-Bedtime- Rhapsody_30_FM6001.wav	Calm, Baby, Lullaby, Comfortable, Consoling, Delicate, Dreamy, Innocent, Mellow, Peaceful, Quiet, Tranquil, Sweet, Tender, Warm, Loving, Sleepy, Drowsy, Graceful	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	29	0
Short Circuits	Comedic and fun loving - ideal for animated or mechanical movements.	30-Short- Circuits_Full_FM6001.wav	Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly, Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy, Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good, Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground	Little People FM6001	02:30	FM6001	30	0
Short Circuits	Comedic and fun loving - ideal for animated or mechanical movements.	31-Short- Circuits_Alt_FM6001.wav	Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly, Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy, Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good, Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground	Little People FM6001	02:23	FM6001	31	0
Short Circuits	Comedic and fun loving - ideal for animated or mechanical movements.	32-Short- Circuits_60_FM6001.wav	Cheerful, Circus, Kooky, Walking, Plodding, Silly, Whimsical, Carefree, Clowns, Friendly, Clumsy, Drunk, Warm, Happy, Lighthearted, Feel Good, Playful, Pleasant, Relaxed, Zany, Fairground	Little People FM6001	01:01	FM6001	32	0
Short Circuits	Comedic and fun loving - ideal for animated or mechanical movements.	33-Short- Circuits_30_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television	Little People FM6001	00:31	FM6001	33	0
Nyah- Nyah	A quirky slow rap style song with lots of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with funk.	34-Nyah- Nyah_Full_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television	Little People FM6001	03:07	FM6001	34	0
Nyah- Nyah	A quirky slow rap style song with lots of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with funk.	35-Nyah- Nyah_60_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television	Little People FM6001	01:00	FM6001	35	0

Nyah- Nyah	A quirky slow rap style song with lots of odd sound effects and riffs - fun with funk.	36-Nyah- Nyah_30_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television, Eccentric	Little People FM6001	00:30	FM6001	36	0
Gastro Deaf Jamb	Vocal sounds and animal sounds blended together to create an unusual beat box.	37-Gastro-Deaf- Jamb_Full_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television, Eccentric	Little People FM6001	02:56	FM6001	37	0
Gastro Deaf Jamb	Vocal sounds and animal sounds blended together to create an unusual beat box.	38-Gastro-Deaf- Jamb_60_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television, Eccentric	Little People FM6001	01:00	FM6001	38	0
Gastro Deaf Jamb	Vocal sounds and animal sounds blended together to create an unusual beat box.	39-Gastro-Deaf- Jamb_30_FM6001.wav	Action, Adventure, Punchy, Funky, Urban, Hip Hop, Wacky, Kooky, Zany, Silly, Children, Playful, Quirky, Whimsical, Rolling, Odd, Bold, Strong, Cartoon, Cinematic, Television, Eccentric	Little People FM6001	00:30	FM6001	39	0
							0	0
							0	0